
 

 

 

 

 

 

 “ORIENTATION PROGRAM”  

For the First year GNM Students of Batch-2022-23 

On  

1st OCTOBER 2022 

 

Honour Chief Guest: 
 

Dr. MANISHA MEHROTRA (CHAIRPERSON) 

             Dr. SOMESH MEHROTRA (DIRECTOR) 

 

Guest of Honour: 
 

MRS. KAVITA SHARMA (PRINCIPAL) 

MR. ASHU MEHROTRA (MANAGER) 

 

 

ORGANIZING MEMBERS 
Mr. Afjal khan (Assoc. Prof.) 

Mrs. Dipika Dhulia (Asst. Prof.) 

Mrs. Meetu Bhatnagr (Tutor) 

Mr. Akshay Bedi (Tutor) 

Mr. Tarun Joseph (Tutor) 

Mr. Brahmendra Singh (Tutor) 

Mr. Lovey  Prem (Tutor) 

 

  
 
 

DEEPMALA COLLEGE CAMPUS 
SEMINAR HALl 

 

 

 

 

 

Venue 
Venue 

Venue 

VENUE 

JERH, NH-24 Lucknow Highway, Faridpur Uttar Pradesh 243503  
Cell: 9068510048 

E-mail- deepmalacollegeofnursing@gmail.com 



DEEPMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING  

AGENDA FOR ORIENITATION PROGRAME  

 

 

Session 2022-2023 

 ANCHOR - Mrs .Deepika Dhulia (Assistant Professor ) 

 

S.no Date Time Event Addressed by 

1 
10-01-

2022 

9:30am-

9:45am 
Lamp lighting 

Management, 

Principal &Faculty 

Members 

2 
10-01-

2022 

9:45am-

10:00am 
Felicitation Chief Guest 

3 
10-01-

2022 

10:00am-

10:15am 
Welcome speech 

Dr.Somesh Malhotra                                                       

Dr. Manisha 

Malhotra  Principal 

4 
10-01-

2022 

10:15am-

10:45am 

Orientation of the 

institute and 

committee 

Mr.Afjal Khan           

(Associate.Professor) 

5 
10-01-

2022 

10:45am-

11:00am- 

Orientation of the 

Principal and 

Faculty Members 

Mr.Lovey                            

(Nursing Tutor) 

6 
10-01-

2022 

11:00am-

11:45am 

Orientation of the 

Labs 
Lab Incharges 

7 
10-01-

2022 

11:45am-

12:00am 

Orientation of the 

Syllabus & 

Subjects 

GNM-  Mr.Akshay               

(Nursing Tutor) 

8 
10-01-

2022 

12:00pm-

1:00pm 
Refreshment 

9 

10-01-

2022 

1:00pm-

2:00pm 

Introductory 

session 

Students &Class 

Cordinators 

10 
10-01-

2022 

2:00pm-

2:10pm 
Vote of thanks 

Mr. Tarun Joseph                      

(Nursing Tutor) 

 


