# DEEPMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING BAREILLY

We cordially invite you to the

### "ORIENTATION PROGRAM"

For the First year GNM Students of Batch-2022-23

On 1<sup>st</sup> OCTOBER 2022

# HONOUR CHIEF GUEST:

Dr. MANISHA MEHROTRA (CHAIRPERSON)
Dr. SOMESH MEHROTRA (DIRECTOR)

#### **GUEST OF HONOUR:**

MRS. KAVITA SHARMA (PRINCIPAL)
MR. ASHU MEHROTRA (MANAGER)

#### ORGANIZING MEMBERS

Mr. Afjal khan (Assoc. Prof.)

Mrs. Dipika Dhulia (Asst. Prof.)

Mrs. Meetu Bhatnagr (Tutor)

Mr. Akshay Bedi (Tutor)

Mr. Tarun Joseph (Tutor)

Mr. Brahmendra Singh (Tutor)

Mr. Lovey Prem (Tutor)

#### **VENUE**

DEEPMALA COLLEGE CAMPUS SEMINAR HALL

JERH, NH-24 Lucknow Highway, Faridpur Uttar Pradesh 243503
Cell: 9068510048
E-mail- deepmalacollegeofnursing@gmail.com

# DEEPMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING AGENDA FOR ORIENITATION PROGRAME

#### **Session 2022-2023**

# ANCHOR - Mrs .Deepika Dhulia (Assistant Professor)

S.no	Date	Time	Event	Addressed by
1	10-01- 2022	9:30am- 9:45am	Lamp lighting	Management, Principal &Faculty Members
2	10-01- 2022	9:45am- 10:00am	Felicitation	Chief Guest
3	10-01- 2022	10:00am- 10:15am	Welcome speech	Dr. Somesh Malhotra Dr. Manisha Malhotra Principal
4	10-01- 2022	10:15am- 10:45am	Orientation of the institute and committee	Mr.Afjal Khan (Associate.Professor)
5	10-01- 2022	10:45am- 11:00am-	Orientation of the Principal and Faculty Members	Mr.Lovey (Nursing Tutor)
6	10-01- 2022	11:00am- 11:45am	Orientation of the Labs	Lab Incharges
7	10-01- 2022	11:45am- 12:00am	Orientation of the Syllabus & Subjects	GNM- Mr.Akshay (Nursing Tutor)
8	10-01- 2022	12:00pm- 1:00pm	Refreshment	
9	10-01- 2022	1:00pm- 2:00pm	Introductory session	Students &Class Cordinators
10	10-01- 2022	2:00pm- 2:10pm	Vote of thanks	Mr. Tarun Joseph (Nursing Tutor)